
Network of Maine Housing Counseling Agencies  
Providing Foreclosure Prevention Counseling Services 

 
Counseling Agency and Service Area Contact Person Phone and Email Address 

Aroostook Community Action Program 

Aroostook County 

Jeff Heron 764-3721 
Jheron@acap-me.org

Washington-Hancock Community 
Action Program 

Washington and Hancock Counties 

Mary Boylan  207 546-7544 x 3320 
mboylan@whcacap.org

MaineStream Finance 

Penobscot, Piscataquis, Knox, and Waldo 
Counties 

Dana Ward 973-3555 
dward@penquis.org  

Kennebec Valley Community Action 
Program 

Kennebec and Somerset Counties 

Kim Moulton 859-1637 
kimm@kvcap.org

Community Concepts, Inc. 

Androscoggin and Oxford Counties 

Linda Lajoie 739-6550 
llajoie@community-concepts.org

People’s Regional Opportunity Program 

Cumberland County 

Maurice Geoffroy 874-1140 
MEG@propeople.org

York County Community Action  

York County 

Chris Laroche 

 

Jennifer Gordon 

324-5762 ext. 2960 
chrisl@yccac.org

324-5762 ext. 2959 
jenniferg@yccac.org

Coastal Enterprises, Inc. 

Statewide 

Jill Lorom 882-7552 ext. 186 
jml@ceimaine.org

Consumer Credit Counseling Services 
(CCCS) of Maine 

Statewide 

 

Justin Dobson 

1-800-439-CCCS (2227) 
www.cccsme.org or  
Justin.Dobson@moneymanagement.org

Legal Resource Organizations   

Pine Tree Legal Assistance Chet Randall crandall@ptla.org

Legal Services for the Elderly Jaye Martin jmartin@mainelse.org
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